
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Start of Winter Quarter 0 days Mon 12/4/06 Mon 12/4/06

2 Project Selection 4 days Mon 12/4/06 Thu 12/7/06 1 DPM

3 Workshop 1: 0.97 days Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06

4 Course Objectives 45 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 2

5 Ice Breaker 45 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 4 Team

6 Customer Meeting 1.5 hrs Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 5 Team

7 Project Background 1 hr Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 6

8 Roles and Responsibilities 45 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 7 Team

9 Needs Assessment 2 hrs Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 8 Team

10 One Page Project Summary 30 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 9 Team

11 Days Summary 15 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 10 11

12 5 minute presentation 15 mins Fri 12/8/06 Fri 12/8/06 11 PM

13 Needs Assesment 3 days Tue 12/12/06 Thu 12/14/06

14 Customer Meeting 2 hrs Tue 12/12/06 Tue 12/12/06 12 Mike,Brian,Jeff

15 Project Schedule 2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 14 Mike

16 Research ADA Regulations 2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 Myong

17 Familiarization with Pro-E CAD 2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 Dave

18 Benchmark mechanisms/ manufacturing2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 Brain

19 Benchmark materials 2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 Alicia

20 Familiarization with Pro-E CAD 2 days Wed 12/13/06 Thu 12/14/06 Jeff

21 Workshop 2: 0.69 days Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06

22 Customer Needs to Specs 1 hr Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06 20,19,18,17,16,15

23 Review Needs Assessment 1 hr Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06 22 Team

24 Specification Development 2.5 hrs Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06 23 Team

25 Days Summary 30 mins Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06 24 Team

26 5 minute presentation 30 mins Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06 25 Mike

27 Specification and Initial Concept Development4 days Mon 12/18/06 Thu 12/21/06

28 Brainstrom Alternate Solutions - Encourage Creativity & Focus on Empathy1 day Mon 12/18/06 Mon 12/18/06 26 Team

29 Brainstorm/Organize/Reconcile and Document Final Needs1 day Tue 12/19/06 Tue 12/19/06 28 Team

30 Translate Needs into Quantifiable  & Testable Requirements (QFD HOQ)1 day Wed 12/20/06 Wed 12/20/06 29 Team

31 Develop Intitial Test Document (Know how you will Validate Your Design)1 day Thu 12/21/06 Thu 12/21/06 30 Team
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

32 Needs and Specifications Document Complete0 days Thu 12/21/06 Thu 12/21/06 31 Team

33 Workshop 3: 0.75 days Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06

34 Ancor/Base Meeting 0.75 hrs Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 32 Alicia,Brian,Jeff,Bill Woodruff

35 Team Presentations- Specs 0.5 hrs Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 32 Mike,Myong

36 Concept Generation Exercise 2 hrs Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 35 Team

37 WIKI/EDGE Tutorial 1 hr Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 36 Mike

38 Concept Generation 1.5 hrs Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 37 Team

39 Days Summary 30 mins Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 38 Team

40 5 minute presentation 30 mins Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 39 Mike

41 Workshop 4: 0.84 days Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07

42 Team Presentations- Concept Development1 hr Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 40 Team

43 Workshop Overview 1.25 hrs Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 42 Bailey

44 Concept Dev. And Selection Exercise2 hrs Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 43 Team

45 Concept Dev. And Selection 1.5 hrs Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 44 Team

46 Days Summary 30 mins Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 45 Team

47 5 minute presentaions 30 mins Fri 1/12/07 Fri 1/12/07 46 Mike

48 Concept Analysis 5 days? Mon 1/15/07 Fri 1/19/07 47

49 Materials 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Alicia

50 Stress Analysis 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Jeff

51 Mechanics/Manufacturing 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Brian

52 Systems Integration 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Dave

53 Ergonomics 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Myong

54 Support All Analysis 3 days Mon 1/15/07 Wed 1/17/07 Mike

55 Prepare for Concept Selection 1 day? Wed 1/17/07 Wed 1/17/07 Mike

56 Concept Selection 1 day? Thu 1/18/07 Thu 1/18/07 49,50,51,52,53,54,55Team

57 Concept Review 1 day? Fri 1/19/07 Fri 1/19/07 56 Team

58 Embodiment Design 3.8 wks Mon 1/22/07 Thu 2/15/07 57 Team

59 Cost Analysis 2.8 wks Mon 1/29/07 Thu 2/15/07 57 Team

60 Technical Design Review 1 day? Fri 2/16/07 Fri 2/16/07 58,59 Team

61 Implement Change Ideas From Technical Review4 days Mon 2/19/07 Thu 2/22/07 60 Team

62 Project Review 1 day? Fri 2/23/07 Fri 2/23/07 61 Team
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